
91? 
917 
9175 
9176 
9177 
9178 
9179 
9180 
9181 
9182 
9183 
9184 © 
9185 
9186 
9187 
9188 
9189 
9190 
9191 
9192 
919 
919 
9195 
9196 
9197 
9198 
9199 
9200 
9201 
9202 
9203 
9204 
9205 
9206 
9207 
9208 
9209 
9210 
9211 
9212 
921 
921 
9215 
9216 
9217 
9218 © 
9219 

~ 9220 
9221 
9222 
922 
922 
9225 
9226 
9227 
9228 
9229 
9230 
9231 
9232 
9234 
9235 
9236 
9237 
9238 
9239 
920 
9241 
92h2 
9243 
92h 
92h5 
9246 
9247 
9248 
9249 
9250 
9251 
9252 
9253 
9254 

County Office Supply 
Degen Pipe & Supply 
Diesel Power Co. 
Dickason-Goodman 
Duensing Welding 
Empire Paint Store 
Firestone Stores 
Flint Steel Corporation 
C CO Forrester 
Frank Radiator Service 
Gates Hardware & Supply 

Harris Lumber Co 
Harris Lumber Co 
Haynes Auto 
Haynes Auto Supply 
Henshaw Lumber Co 
Henshaw Lumber Co 
Hope Lumber & Supply Co 
Acme Materials Co . 
International Harvester 
Fred Jones -Ford 
Jimmie Jones Co_ 
Jimmie Jones Co 
Leslie Guy Ferguson 
Kelly Tractor & Imp Co 
Kelly Tractor & Imp Co 

J F Keith 
LeFebure Corporation 
Leland Eequipment Co 
Roy Loving Auto Supply 
Alemite Corporation 
Bryant Rexal Drug 
John D. Capehart, M D 
Chandler Funeral Home 
Eastside Refrig. Service 
RA Fuller 
Iva Coffey Gray 
Herman Holder 
Manor & Sons 
Marshall Supply & Equip 

Mathews Auto Electric 
Matthews Auto Electric 

Medical Arts Presc. Shop 
Memorial Park 
Modern Bindery 
Morgan & Messler 
Moulder Oldham Co 
Moulder Heidan Oldham 
Moulder-Oldham Co 
Mid-Continent Petroleum 

. 

C H McAdoo 
Penoco Oil Co 
Penoco O11 Co 
Penoco O11 Co 
Phillips Tire & Supply 

B.F Pinson's 
Nolan Sales Corporation 
O.F Auto Top Shop 
Oklahoma Oxygen Co 
Parrish-Clark 
Peoples Ice Co 
Ralph's Service Station 
Robert's Bros.Paint Shop 
Sand Springs Sand. Co 

Scott~Rice 
Sheffield Auto Supply 
Sheffield Auto Parts 
Skelly O11 Co 
Al Solow Auto Paint Supply 

Southwest Machinery Co 

supplies 
Materials 

supplies 
supplies 
supplies 

Merchandise 

supplies 

supplies 

Supplies 
Materials 
supplies 

Supplies 

Materials 
Supplies 

ri 

Supplies 

travel expense 
Subplies 

rT] 

materials 

‘warrants 
Supplies 
supplies 

drugs 
service 
Burial & Ambulance 
service 
travel 
travel expense 
travel 
ambulance service 
supplies 

supplies 
supplies 

drugs 
ambulance 
supplies 

supplies 
Merchandise 
materials 
Supplies 

travel 
supplies 

i 

supplies 
supplies 

ul 

supplies 
i} 

supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 

supplies 
Materials 

supplies 

supplies 
supplies 

supplies 

27.250 
7.00 

91.12 
48,90 
3.25 
65.95 - 

133.72 
98.89 
2.50 
9.00 
8.40 
1.54 
1.60 
7.97 

37.93 
9.00 
8.4 

70.94 
8.27 

134,89 
30.40 

273.50 
12.76 
15.75 
15.24 
2.76 
4.00 

15.90 
431.50 
120.00 

6.20 
11.95 
22.43 
94,49 
10.00 
53.00 
11.95 
ho. 74 
19.92 
55.38 
19.00 
1.98 

51.96 
11.13 
6.76 

114,24 
32.00 
45.00 

222.00 
777,00 
21.70 

42.50 
5.80 

3, 050. 77 
5,439.27 

226.80 

150.15 
.60 

wih, 65 
. 263,32 
486.96 
23.70 

453.15 
638.10 
59.35 
36.83 
9.00 

13.27 
26.22 
30. 00 
48,78 
61.00 
2.40 
2.40 
3.00 

14,29 
29.75 

544.05 
445,00. 

79.00 
86.85


